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Fee Structure 2022-23 For B.A. 
Sr.No Item / Head Fees for 

B.A.I 
Fees for 
B.A.II 

Fees for 
B.A.III 

Fees for 
B.A.I(B) 

1. Prospectus and Admission Form 20 20 20 20 
2. Library Fees 160 160 160 160 
3. Game & Sports 160 160 160 160 

4. Co-curricular & Extra Curricular 
Activities 85 85 85 85 

5. College Magzine 85 85 85 85 
6. Medical Examination 55 55 55 55 
7. Physical Efficiency Test 30 30 30 30 
8. Environmental Studies 0 160 0 0 
9. Facilities 85 85 85 85 
10. Identity Card 35 35 35 35 
11. College Examination 120 120 120 120 
12. Vehicle Stand 60 60 60 60 
13. Security 60 60 60 60 
14. E-suvidha 10 10 10 10 
15. Annual Fee 85 85 85 85 
16. Enrollment fee 120 0 0 120 
17. Late enrollment fee 120 0 0 120 
18. Corpus Fund 10 10 10 10 
19. Students Development Fund 35 35 35 35 

20. Avishkar, I.U.S.M , Indradhanush 30 30 30 30 

21. Sant Gadge Baba Studies Fund 10 10 10 10 
TOTAL 1375 1295 1135 1375 

      
22. Tution Fee 800 800 800 2000 
23. Laboratory UG (B.A.) HEC 485 485 485 485 

TOTAL 1285 1285 1285 2485 
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Fee Structure 2022-23 for B.Com. 
Sr.No Item / Head Fees for 

B.COM.I 
Fees for 

B.COM.II 
Fees for 

B.COM.III 
1 Prospectus and Admission Form 20 20 20 
2 Library Fees 160 160 160 
3 Game & Sports 160 160 160 
4 Co-curricular & Extra Curricular Activities 85 85 85 
5 College Magzine 85 85 85 
6 Medical Examination 55 55 55 
7 Physical Efficiency Test 30 30 30 
8 Environmental Studies 0 160 0 
9 Facilities 85 85 85 
10 Identity Card 35 35 35 
11 College Examination 120 120 120 
12 Vehicle Stand 60 60 60 
13 Security 60 60 60 
14 E-suvidha 10 10 10 
15 Annual Fee 85 85 85 
16 Enrollment fee 120 0 0 
17 Late enrollment fee 120 0 0 
18 Corpus Fund 10 10 10 
19 Students Development Fund 35 35 35 
20 Avishkar, I.U.S.M , Indradhanush. 30 30 30 
21 Sant Gadge Baba Studies Fund 10 10 10 

TOTAL 1375 1295 1135 
     22 Tution Fee 800 800 800 

23 Laboratory UG (B.Com.) CPS 485 485 485 
 TOTAL 1285 1285 1285 
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Fee Structure 2022-23 for B.Sc. 
Sr.No Item / Head Fees for 

B.SC.I 
Fees for 
B.SC.II 

Fees for 
B.SC.III 

1 Prospectus and Admission Form 20 20 20 
2 Library Fees 160 160 160 
3 Game & Sports 160 160 160 
4 Co-curricular & Extra Curricular Activities 85 85 85 
5 College Magzine 85 85 85 
6 Medical Examination 55 55 55 
7 Physical Efficiency Test 30 30 30 
8 Environmental Studies 0 160 0 
9 Facilities 85 85 85 
10 Identity Card 35 35 35 
11 College Examination 120 120 120 
12 Vehicle Stand 60 60 60 
13 Security 60 60 60 
14 E-suvidha 10 10 10 
15 Annual Fee 85 85 85 
16 Enrollment fee 120 0 0 
17 Late enrollment fee 120 0 0 
18 Corpus Fund 10 10 10 
19 Students Development Fund 35 35 35 
20 Avishkar, I.U.S.M , Indradhanush 30 30 30 
21 Sant Gadge Baba Studies Fund 10 10 10 
  TOTAL 1375 1295 1135 
     22 Tution Fee 800 800 800 

23 Laboratory Fee UG (B.Sc.) 965 965 965 
  TOTAL 1765 1765 1765 
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